Datum

GM

12.-27. April 2025
Mittwoch 30.04.2025
Freitag 02.05.2025
Samstag 03.05.2025
Samstag 07.06.2025

Manschaftsmeisterschaft

1. Runde 21.04.2025 - 17.05.2025
2. Runde 02.06.2025 - 05.07.2025
3. Runde 04.08.2025 - 30.08.2025
4. Runde 01.09.2025 -26.09.2025

Bezirksgruppenschiessen
Freitag 05.09.2025

Freitag 19.09.2025
Samstag 20.09.2025

Zeit

18.00-20.00
16.00-20.00
08.00-11.00

17.00-19.00
17.00-19.00
15.00-17.00

Termine 2025

Anlass

Sektionsrunde
Bezirksrunde
Bezirksrunde
Bezirksrunde
Kantonalfinale

Bezirksgruppenschiessen
Bezirksgruppenschiessen
Bezirksgruppenschiessen

Ort

Heimstand
Hagendorf
Hagendorf
Hagendorf
Zuchwil

Gunzgen
Gunzgen
Gunzgen



